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Summary
Topic Description Results
Family Efficacy

87%

How confident families are with regard to key parenting skills.

Family Engagement

89%

The degree to which families become involved with and interact
with their child's school.

Family Support

86%

Families’ perceptions of the amount of academic and social support
that they provide their child with outside of school.

School Climate

93%

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

School Fit

88%

Families’ perceptions of how well a school matches their child's
developmental needs.

School Safety

85%

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school.

2,100 responses
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Family Efficacy

Your average

87%

2,100 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: | feel confident in making sure my child's school Q.2: | feel confident helping my child manage their
meets their learning needs. emotions.
Strongly agree 37% - 776 Strongly agree  31% - 648
Agree 49% 1036 Agree 61% 1268
Disagree 10% 214 Disagree 7% 155
Strongly disagree 3% I 68 Strongly disagree 1% I 24
Favorable: 87% Favorable: 91%

Q.3: | have talked with my child about the risks of
using nicotine, electronic vape products, marijuana,
alcohol and other drugs.

Strongly agree 45% _ 923

Agree 37% 757
Disagree 13% 267
Strongly disagree 5% I 104

Favorable: 829%
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Family Engagement

Your average

89%

2,100 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you meet in person with teachers at
your child's school?

As needed 20%  [JJiJ 409
Monthly 3% 60
Every few months 18% 367
Once or twice per year 46% 973
Almost never 14% - 288

Favorable: 86%

Q.3: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
Concerns about getting to the school safely?

Strongly disagree 68% _ 1412
Disagree 26% 550
Agree 4% 78

Strongly agree 2% |45

Favorable: 949

Q.5: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
School staff seem too busy?

Strongly agree 38% - 786
Agree 51% 1056
Disagree 7% 147
Strongly disagree 4% I 92

Favorable: 899%
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Q.2: In the past year, how often have you visited your
child's school?

As needed 24% - 51

Monthly 29% 604
Every few months 27% 563
Once or twice 17% 352

Almost never 3% |6O

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.4: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
How busy your schedule is?

Strongly agree  21% - 441
Agree 62% 1297
Disagree 11% 230
Strongly disagree 5% I 109

Favorable: 849

Q.6: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
You feel unsure about how to communicate with the
school?

Strongly agree  51% _1057

Agree 45% 933
Disagree 2% 49
Strongly disagree 2% I 48

Favorable: 959,
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Q.7: How big of a problem is the following issue for Q.8: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school: becoming involved with your child's current school:

The school provides little information about The school is not welcoming to parents?
involvement opportunities?

PP Strongly agree 46% _ 959

Strongly agree 40% _ 831 Agree 46% 957

Agree 52% 1075
Disagree 6% 17

Disagree 5% 98

Strongly disagree 3% |70
Strongly disagree 3% |62

Favorable: 929,

Favorable: ©91%

Q.9: How big of a problem is the following issue for Q.10: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school: becoming involved with your child's current school:
The school does not communicate well with people You do not feel a sense of belonging with your child's
from your culture? school community?
Strongly agree 37% - 766 Strongly agree 30% - 626
Agree 55% 132 Agree 52% 1087
Disagree 5% 97 Disagree 13% 269
Strongly disagree 3% I 70 Strongly disagree 5% I 93
Favorable: 929% Favorable: 839%

Q.11: How big of a problem is the following issue for
becoming involved with your child's current school:
You worry that adults at the school will treat your child
differently if you raise a concern?

Strongy disagree 23% - 469
Disagree 56% 142
Agree 15% 315
Strongly agree 6% I 12

Favorable: 799%
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Family Support

Your average

86%

2,100 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: | feel confident helping my child with homework Q.2: | know how my child is doing socially at school.
from school. Strongly agree 29% - 610
Strongly agree 34% - 708 Agree 58% 1216
Agree 51% 1065 Disagree 1% 233
Disagree 12% 247

Strongly disagree 2% |33
Strongly disagree 3% |63

Favorable: 87%

Favorable: 859,

Q.3: | feel confident helping my child navigate social
issues at school.

Strongly agree 29% - 601
Agree 57% 1200
Disagree 12% 249
Strongly disagree 2% |43

Favorable: 86%
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Your average

93%

2,100 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: My child enjoys going to their school.
Strongly agree 50% _ 1044
Agree 43% 901
Disagree 5% 107

Strongly disagree 2% |47

Favorable: 939%

Q.3: The diversity of children's backgrounds is valued
at my child's school.

Strongly agree 35% - 720
Agree 56% 153
Disagree 7% 150
Strongly disagree 2% |42

Favorable: 91%

Q.5: Overall, teachers at my child's school have
respect for their students.

Strongly agree 49% _ 1027
Agree 46% 956
Disagree 4% 78

Strongly disagree 1% |28

Favorable: 959
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Q.2: Administrators at my child’s school create a
school environment that helps children learn.

Strongly agree 47% _ 992
Agree 44% 926
Disagree 6% 122
Strongly disagree 3% |58

Favorable: 919%

Q.4: Overall, children at my child's school have respect
for the staff.

Strongly agree 38% - 802
Agree 56% 172
Disagree 5% 94
Strongly disagree 1% |17

Favorable: 959,

Q.6: The restrictions against cell phones in classrooms
has been helpful for the school environment.

strongly Agree  51% || 1029

Agree 34% 695
Disagree 4% 89
Strongly Disagree 10% . 212

Favorable: 8§59,
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Q.7: My child is positively connected to at least one Q.8: My child is positively connected to at least one
adult at school. peer at school.
ves o | 1539 ves o7 | 20'6
No 7% [ 138 No 3% | 62
6 from last survey Favorable: 939 a 4 from last survey Favorable: 97%
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Your average

88%

2,100 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: My child feels a sense of belonging at their school.
Strongly agree 40% _ 829
Agree 50% 1054
Disagree 8% 173

Strongly disagree 2% |41

Favorable: 90Q%

Q.3: My child has opportunities to demonstrate their
learning in a way that is different from a test or quiz.

Strongly agree 27% - 559
Agree 56% 172
Disagree 14% 282
Strongly disagree 3% |67

Favorable: 83%

Q.5: My child is comfortable asking for help from
adults at their school.

Strongly agree 29% - 598
Agree 56% 174
Disagree 12% 258
Strongly disagree 3% |56

Favorable: 8§59,
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Q.2: My child’s school is preparing them for their next
academic year.

Strongly agree 37% - 775
Agree 54% 130
Disagree 6% 130
Strongly disagree 2% |51

Favorable: 919%

Q.4: My child's school has effective procedures for
behavior and discipline.

Strongly Agree 22% - 455
Agree 41% 848
Disagree 9% 182
Strongly Disagree 4% I 83

N/A 25% - 514

Favorable: 839%

Q.6: My child's school is a good fit given my child’s
cultural background, race and/or ethnicity.

Strongly agree 38% - 793
Agree 57% 191
Disagree 3% 64

Strongly disagree 2% |32

Favorable: 9§59,

PANORAMA

www.panoramaed.com



‘=— Littleton Public Schools

"Fall 2024 2024 Family Survey - School Climate, Safety and Wellness, Family Survey"

School Safety

Your average

85%

2,100 responses

How did people respond?

W4
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Q.1: My child knows how to get help at school if they
are worried about a friend.

Strongly Agree 31% - 640
Agree 58% 197
Disagree 10% 200
Strongly disagree 2% I 36

Favorable: 899,

Q.3: | feel confident in the safety procedures in my
child's school.

Strongly agree 36% - 751
Agree 55% 148
Disagree 7% 136
Strongly disagree 2% |49

Favorable: 91%

Q.5: If a student is bullied at my child's school, it is
difficult for them to get help from an adult.

Strongly disagree 19% - 378
Disagree 60% 1224
Agree 16% 335
Strongly agree 5% I 94

Favorable: 799,
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Q.2: My child knows how to get help at school if they
are worried or need support.

Strongly agree  31% - 646
Agree 57% 176
Disagree 10% 210

Strongly disagree 2% |45

Favorable: 889%

Q.4: | know what to do in case of an emergency at my
child's school.

Strongly agree 23% - 489
Agree 52% 1074
Disagree 22% 456
Strongly disagree 3% |65

Favorable: 759%

Q.6: My child has experienced cyberbullying from a
classmate in the past year.

Strongly disagree 51% _ 1044
Disagree 42% 859
Agree 5% 107

Strongly agree 2% |48

Favorable: 929,
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Q.7: My child's school addresses challenges involving Q.8: Overall, my child feels safe at school.
drugs, alcohol and vaping.
9 ping Strongly agree 40% _ 833
Strongly agree 7% . 148 Agree 54% 135

(o)
Agree 21% 435 Disagree 4% | 72

H 0Oy
Disagree 8% 168 Strongly disagree 2% |44

Strongly disagree 5% I96

tdon'tknow 59% [N 215 Favorable: 949

Favorable: §9%
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

EDUCATION

Q.1: What grade is your child in?

Preschool 2% I 45
Kindergarten 8% . 159
st 7% . 154
2nd 8% . 169
3rd 1% . 218
4th 10% . 210
5th 10% . 203
6th 7% l 137
7th 8% . 163
sth 6% l 123
oth 6% l 131
10th 7% l 144
1ith 5% l 12
12th 4% | 73
2th+ 1% | 27

Q.3: Is English your first language?

No 7% l 141

Q.5: Does your child receive special education
services.

Yes 17% [} 356
no so | oco

I don't know 3% |51

Q.2: What is your race or ethnicity? (Please fill in the
circle that best describes you)

American 0% 10
Indian/Alaska Native
Asian 2% | 45

Black/African American 1% I 17
(Note Hispanic)

Hispanic/Latino/Latina 8% ] 170
2

Native 0%
Hawaiian/Pacific
Islander

White/Caucasian  81% _1667

Multiple 5% [ 106
Races/Multiracial

Not Listed Above 2% |3o

Q.4: Does your child qualify for gifted and talented
(GT) services and/or have an advanced learning plan
(ALP)?

Yes 23% - 468

I don't know 18% - 377

Q.6: My child participates in extracurricular activities
at their school.

ves o | 1255
No 39% _802
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Q.7: My child participates in extracurricular activities Q.8: My child is currently taking classes at the EPIC
outside of school. Campus.

Yes 83% _1735 Yes 4% I80
No 17% -343 No 51% _1049

My child is not old 45% | 236

enough to take classes

at EPIC.
Q.9: Does your child qualify for free or reduced price Q.10: Please indicate the highest level of education
meals? you have completed.
Yes 13% - 268 Some high school 1%

No 75% [ 564 Graduated from high 3%

Idon'tknow 12% [ 240 school
GED 1%

Some College 1%

| 26
| 0
| 19
B 227
Graduated from  41% [ &5
College

B e

Some graduate school 6%

Completed graduate 36% - 752

school

Q.11: What is your relationship to your child?

Father 19% [ 396
Step parent 0% 4

Grandparent 1% | 21
Aunt/Uncle 0% 1
Guardian 0% 7
Other 0% 10
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